Premises Licences by Type

Cafes

Clubs

Educational Establishments
Hotels

Mobile Units

Nightclubs

Off Licences

Other

Private Members Clubs
Public Houses
Restaurants

Sports Clubs

Takeaways

Theatres & Cinemas
Village/Community Hall

Latest Operating Hours

Premises Licenses
23:00
00:00
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
24 hrs

Off Licences
23:00
00:00
01:00
24 hrs

Late Night Food Outlets
00:00
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
24 hrs

Club Premises Certificates
23:00
00:00
01:00
02:00

22
13

69

153
61
67
197
119

68

35

No of Licences

89
172
121
70

14

3

20

131

28
25
11

%

18
35
25
14

4

W = O\

30
16

29
13

42
38
17

Annex 1



