Premises Licences by Type

Cafes	22
Clubs	13
Educational Establishments	7
Hotels	69
Mobile Units	6
Nightclubs	4
Off Licences	153
Other	61
Private Members Clubs	67
Public Houses	197
Restaurants	119
Sports Clubs	5
Takeaways	68
Theatres & Cinemas	8
Village/Community Hall	35

Latest Operating Hours

	No of Licences	%
Premises Licenses		
23:00	89	18
00:00	172	35
01:00	121	25
02:00	70	14
03:00	14	3
04:00	3	1
24 hrs	20	4
Off Licences		
23:00	131	90
00:00	10	6
01:00	1	1
24 hrs	4	3
Late Night Food Outlets		
00:00	19	30
01:00	11	16
02:00	3	4
03:00	20	29
04:00	9	13
24 hrs	6	8
Club Premises Certificates		
23:00	28	42
00:00	25	38
01:00	11	17
02:00	2	3